
Show #22105: HRRC Futurity (9/12/2023-9/14/2023)

5. NRHA 2400F: Lvl 4 Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 19

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 877 Let Err Rip Kelsey Price 217.50 Kole & Kelsey Price$2992.22

2 152 UR Cheating Heart Samantha Smith 213.00 Lance Griffin$2393.78

3T 840 Ss Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 211.50 Kimberly Lansidel$1376.42

3T 368 Surpizingya Jennifer Gilliam 211.50 Janiene Borror$1376.42

5 366 Im Chillin The Most Chalyce D Head 210.00 Chalyce D Head$1077.20

6T 344 Bringing Chexy Back Kelsey Price 207.00 Kole & Kelsey Price$837.82

6T 473 Vintage Attitude Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 207.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC$837.82

8 339 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 206.50 Jordan Knudsen$598.44

9T 570 Positive Times Natalie Vargo 206.00 Sandy Vargo$239.38

9T 279 Ice Is Shiney Jack Berggren 206.00 Joel Berggren$239.38

11 472 Gun Dance Addisyn Lyn Schmersal 205.50 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC

12T 808 Spooks Got Crome Sidney Mariah Karr 203.50 Sidney Mariah Karr

12T 540 Timelyss Sarah Anne McKibben 203.50 Sarah Anne McKibben

14 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz William Jackson 203.00 William Jackson

15 173 Riding My Wave Eileen A Crane 199.50 Eileen A Crane

16T 313 UrSayinTheresAChance Jenna Kellmer 199.00 Jenna Kellmer

16T 453 Gotta Millionreasons Kim Muehlstaetter 199.00 Martin & Kim Muehlstaetter

18 256 Target Practicin Lori L Bowkett 194.50 Lori L Bowkett

19 831 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 188.50 Lindsey E Spencer

6. NRHA 2500F: Lvl 3 Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 877 Let Err Rip Kelsey Price 217.50 Kole & Kelsey Price$1487.72

2 152 UR Cheating Heart Samantha Smith 213.00 Lance Griffin$1258.84

3T 840 Ss Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 211.50 Kimberly Lansidel$686.64

3T 368 Surpizingya Jennifer Gilliam 211.50 Janiene Borror$686.64

5 366 Im Chillin The Most Chalyce D Head 210.00 Chalyce D Head$514.98

6 344 Bringing Chexy Back Kelsey Price 207.00 Kole & Kelsey Price$457.76

7 339 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 206.50 Jordan Knudsen$343.32

8T 570 Positive Times Natalie Vargo 206.00 Sandy Vargo$143.05

8T 279 Ice Is Shiney Jack Berggren 206.00 Joel Berggren$143.05

10T 252 Ima Gunpowder Whiz Taylor Truman 203.50 Taylor Truman

10T 808 Spooks Got Crome Sidney Mariah Karr 203.50 Sidney Mariah Karr

10T 540 Timelyss Sarah Anne McKibben 203.50 Sarah Anne McKibben

13 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz William Jackson 203.00 William Jackson

14 173 Riding My Wave Eileen A Crane 199.50 Eileen A Crane

15 313 UrSayinTheresAChance Jenna Kellmer 199.00 Jenna Kellmer

16 256 Target Practicin Lori L Bowkett 194.50 Lori L Bowkett

17 831 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 188.50 Lindsey E Spencer

7. NRHA 2600F: Lvl 2 Non Pro-Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 877 Let Err Rip Kelsey Price 217.50 Kole & Kelsey Price$766.91

2 484 Sippin On Ice Kevin Rosenbaum 212.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$613.53

3 840 Ss Slim Shady Kimberly Lansidel 211.50 Kimberly Lansidel$398.79

4 344 Bringing Chexy Back Kelsey Price 207.00 Kole & Kelsey Price$306.76
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5 339 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 206.50 Jordan Knudsen$276.09

6T 570 Positive Times Natalie Vargo 206.00 Sandy Vargo$214.73

6T 279 Ice Is Shiney Jack Berggren 206.00 Joel Berggren$214.73

8T 252 Ima Gunpowder Whiz Taylor Truman 203.50 Taylor Truman$92.03

8T 808 Spooks Got Crome Sidney Mariah Karr 203.50 Sidney Mariah Karr$92.03

8T 540 Timelyss Sarah Anne McKibben 203.50 Sarah Anne McKibben$92.03

11 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz William Jackson 203.00 William Jackson

12 173 Riding My Wave Eileen A Crane 199.50 Eileen A Crane

13 316 HA Gunnatuneyaup Amy R Roy 196.50 Amy R Roy

14 520 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 196.00 Cynthia Capetillo

15 256 Target Practicin Lori L Bowkett 194.50 Lori L Bowkett

16 583 Smoking Stars Bettina (Tina) Bellini 193.00 Haras Bellini Inc

17 831 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 188.50 Lindsey E Spencer

18 443 Ss Epic Western Mark Hoyt 183.50 Janyce Hoyt

8. NRHA 2625F: Level 1 Non Pro Futurity Go: 1 - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 484 Sippin On Ice Kevin Rosenbaum 212.00 Kevin Rosenbaum$819.04

2 339 Hella Smart Jordan Knudsen 206.50 Jordan Knudsen$643.53

3T 570 Positive Times Natalie Vargo 206.00 Sandy Vargo$394.89

3T 279 Ice Is Shiney Jack Berggren 206.00 Joel Berggren$394.89

5T 252 Ima Gunpowder Whiz Taylor Truman 203.50 Taylor Truman$224.26

5T 808 Spooks Got Crome Sidney Mariah Karr 203.50 Sidney Mariah Karr$224.26

5T 540 Timelyss Sarah Anne McKibben 203.50 Sarah Anne McKibben$224.26

8 857 Walla Be A Peptowhiz William Jackson 203.00 William Jackson

9 173 Riding My Wave Eileen A Crane 199.50 Eileen A Crane

10 316 HA Gunnatuneyaup Amy R Roy 196.50 Amy R Roy

11 520 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 196.00 Cynthia Capetillo

12 256 Target Practicin Lori L Bowkett 194.50 Lori L Bowkett

13 583 Smoking Stars Bettina (Tina) Bellini 193.00 Haras Bellini Inc

14 831 Nuf Of This Lindsey E Spencer 188.50 Lindsey E Spencer

15 443 Ss Epic Western Mark Hoyt 183.50 Janyce Hoyt


